12/17/24, 3:16 PM

1st Result List (STRP1S [RASTeTH) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

NAKIPUR GOVT. HARICHARAN PILOT MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Student Name

1 TAWHID ALAM

2

SAMIUL ISLAM SAMI

G.M.JARIF ABDULLAH
4 SK ARAFAT HOSSAIN SIHAB
SK ARIK YEASIR

ATIQ SHAHARIA

7 MD NAZMUL HASAN

8 M. RISALAT

9 4\';_\ MD AJIJUR RAHMAN

10 9 MORIUM KHANOM

Ll ? ABIR HASAN SHUVO

. MITHILA MOURIN SOHA
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[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 109]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVUMQ2VN2THR
20138718663107385
GVGN5X5GYIJGP
20128718694100789
GVP643NESCEU
20138718694101100
GV5E4C5PQ938
20128718694103797
GVMXM49N2XF4
20148718694105253
GV44ARFPNPVE
20138718694100845
GVG4FUGRIMSY
20138718647105229
GVM6KYYXY6G4
20148718694102390
GVFAV462QJHB
20128718694102621
GV9BSCKRKSQU
20138718647104875
GVGHR8DFYUED
20138718623106191
GVQKEDUZHUNF
20148718694108232

Father & Mother
Mohammad Jahangir Alam
Mst Shelima Siddiqua

Sk Mokbul Hossen
Morgina Begum

Md Saikat llias
Dilruba Khanam

Sk. Jahur Alam

Mst. Saleha Begum
Sk. Oliur Rahman
Dilruba Yasmin
Md. Rabiul Islam
Khukumoni
Anwarul Islam
Nazma Khatun
Mostafa Mizanur Rahman
Rubina Akter

Nur Islam Gazi

Asia Khatun

Anarul Islam

Mst. Minara Khatun
Sofequl Islam
Ayesha Siddika
Mijanur Rahman
Momtaz Parvin

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=TOE5NHBya1gwaTNxWkJqTDZZY1Z26Zz09&rid=1468&result=merit

01714970063

01303174853

01733807702

01721331847

01768000408

01924222441

01914394303

01714514710

01752260186

01717005948

01984108307

01778773385

Criteria

TWN
(Pair)

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

Rank

10

Ll

12
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NAKIPUR GOVT. HARICHARAN PILOT MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL

Student Name

15 AZMIR HOSSAIN
16 E JOY KUMAR MONDAL

%*\

21 ’ TAMIM AHMMED
—
~Ae

5% MD. SHAMIM REZA

23 E ASHIKURJAJAMAN MAHIM

24 | »C .. |MD NAFIS IQBAL ISHAN
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1st Result List (STRP1S [RASTeTH) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 109]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVE8UJ9VENER
20138718687103977
GVHKNTQ4GHQ4
20144715311103925
GV6P6ZMGDOFZ
20138718647105010
GVSG3KXVX6H3
20128718694100531
GV5RYC5KPY3X
20148714755107632
GV5P8ZS99EYE
20138718694104420
GVGK2JTP4ABAS
20128718639106236
GV93CHSOVDeS
20138718694101928
GVTR55MPYX2E
20148718694101412
GVDASTTXHAX6
20128718694103542
GV7JXPBHR7VR
20128718694104195

GVE58R4ANHBUC
20128714787103679

Father & Mother
Md Omor Faruk
Shamima Nasrin

Amit Kumar Bahadur

Maloti Rani

Md Shafiqul Islam

Fatima Khatun

Jayanta Kumar Mondal

Lipika Rani Mondal

Md Masum Ahashan Sayadee Shah
Sabina Yeasmin

Azizur Rahman

Mst. Nasima Pervin

Sm Israfil Hossain

Tahamina Aktar

Md Hasan

Resma Khatun

Sk Liakat Al

Taslima Khatun

Md Moniruzzaman

Asma Parvin

Sk. Alamgir Hossain

Rowshanara Begum

Md. Mokleshur Rahman
Mst. Najmunnahar

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=TOE5NHBya1gwaTNxWkJqTDZZY1Z26Zz09&rid=1468&result=merit

01717116531

01884007279

01718476272

01922227426

01732364431

01992720036

01712203998

01677667165

01726572048

01707529286

01946223624

01924195326

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
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25

:

26

27

28

29

30

31

3

FoB

%

32

33

34

4

Ry

B
|-
=

@D

s B

36

Student Name

MST SAMIYA TASNIM

AL MAMUN AKASH

NIGAR HASAN PRAMA

RAKES MONDAL

MD ARIYAN MAHMUD

RAHI BAIDYA

BADHON MONDAL

SK. ARAFAT HOSAIN ARJU

REHA TABASSUM

ISRAT JAHAN

ABDUR RAHMAN SAMI

MD: FAHIM FUAD
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1st Result List (STRP1S [RASTeTH) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

NAKIPUR GOVT. HARICHARAN PILOT MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 109]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVDTMJ5H2GAT
20138718694101514
GVA4A2GPXR4)
20138718694102480
GVR3F8NSURQB
20158718694105165
GVA66GKD58TD
20138718694104342
GVQ4P4R552AQ
20148718694102115
GVZBY3SHHQCZ
20148718655108409
GVNX6VGPMX7H
20138718694103618
GVMYH4CXSMOY
20138718694101757
GV2VEENS53JRD
20148718655105652
GVGRNNR6UM7F
20138718639100821
GVRNNP3TKYBV
20148718687102632

GVQ4SQCREZPP
20138718694107012

Father & Mother

G.M. Abdul Gaffar
Mst. Rokeya Begum
Suzon Islam

Mst. Asma Khatun

Md. Khaled Hossain
Halima Khatun

Niranjan Kumer Mondal
Chanchola Rani Mondol

Md Masud Billal
Hafiza Parvin

Khagen Khmar Baidya

Ratna Rani Mondal
Bisnupad Mondal
Parboti Bala Mondal
Sk. Farukur Jaman
Mst. Afroja Khanom
Rajaul Karim
Kohinoor Parvin

Md Shaifuddin
Sadhia Aktar Tumpa

Md Abdus Sattar Dolan

Sahinur Nahar

G.M. Masum Billah
Suraia Sultana

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=TOE5NHBya1gwaTNxWkJqTDZZY1Z26Zz09&rid=1468&result=merit

01749090675

01710031195

01736756497

01950765770

01911248723

01770237301

01745061263

01955783174

01305881852

01745067116

01717668333

01909464598

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Criteria Rank

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
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1st Result List (STRP1S [RASTeTH) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

NAKIPUR GOVT. HARICHARAN PILOT MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Student Name

ASHFI MEHNAZ

SARTHOK MONDAL

ADEEB AL ANSI

MD. ABU BAKKAR SIDDIK SAJIM

GAZI AFIF MYMOON

NAYON MONDAL

ANISA TABASSUM

~
w
¥ R\ y

44 MD. TAMIM RAHMAN
45 @r : AISHWARYA ROY
46 AHMED HOSSAIN

& | SUMAIYA AKTER MARIA

MD. SHAREYAR NAFIZ
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[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 109]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GV4QX4Az68GD
20138718694104402
GVSNVXA7GK44
20138718615103706
GVZBO9PER3P5E
20158718615111332
GV3C8NKJZC95
20138718639105340
GV5D7H4D9G3G
20138718615102141
GVFTKXSPEGME
20128718655101243
GVGYB85SEBSZ
20138718631105792
GVR2EKR5QJBT
20138718655103322
GVTSFVJUY85J
20158714747105987
GVACHBUH32XT
20148726609172638
GV66FH6SONAM
20138718694106033

GVUMAFDA4EV9Z
20128718694105701

Father & Mother
Md Abdur Rahman
Rowshanara Begum
Sunit Kumar Mondal
Jomuna Bala Mondal
Md Abdur Rahman
Farhana Sultana
Md Abdul Lotif Gazi
Hamida Begum

Md. Nazmus Sadat
Aranya Shahnawaz
Sunil Mondal

Rekha Rani

Md Anisur Rahman
Fatimatuz Zohora
Md. Ataur Rahman
Nazma Pervin
Nishit Kumar Roy
Sarathi Rani Sardar
Alamgir Hossain
Mst Mafiza Khatun
Md. Nurul Amin
Mst. Monira Begum

Md. Mamunur Rashid
Mst Shahina Akter

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=TOE5NHBya1gwaTNxWkJqTDZZY1Z26Zz09&rid=1468&result=merit

01714695757

01983123240

01979769704

01974480640

01717834225

01728567718

01827505455

01718405238

01918288007

01914774748

01706349516

01717528036

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Criteria Rank

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
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49

50 %

51

55

56

57

58

59

60

52'

54

el B

Student Name

YEASIN ARAFAT

S.M. TAHEEM HABIB

ABU HURAIRA

MD.MAHATHIR

AL GALIB

APON DAS

KRIPASINDHU MONDAL

MANTASHA TABASSUM

SHAHILA AKTER SHEELA

SADIKA ANZUM

SIHAB SHAHRIAR

NAZIF EHAN
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1st Result List (STRP1S [RASTeTH) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

NAKIPUR GOVT. HARICHARAN PILOT MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 109]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVEE862RT59T
2013871869410507
GVMXFAHRONP8
20148718694103407
GVCDGPJTT98)
20148718694104035
GVURBZC5TSCX
20138718694106599
GV87X3DR56F5
20138718694104070
GV2EESJPCIH9
20148718671100909
GVBK7PDMDXFH
20138718694103652
GVESBPAB2FTT
20128718694100857
GV7YMFHKNRSY
20148718694104159
GVH742Q864VX
20138719047106976
GV3UXAF2BTFU
20138718694100683

GVS2F5U3GGP8
20138718694103095

Father & Mother

Sk Zakir Hossain
Akhitara Parvin

Allama Fuad Habib
Salma Jahan

Md. Julfiqur Al Mahade

Urmila Afroze
Md.Masud Rana
Monguara Khatun
Monerul

Suborna Pervin
Titu Kumar Das
Shraboni Rakshit
Basudeb Mondal
Sushama Rani

S.M. Abu Obaidullah
Farzana Mostafiz
Sk. Shafiqul

Sabina Khatun

S M Anzamul Islam
Sofura Khatun

Md Sirazul Islam
Mst Rokeay Khatun

Md. Milon Hossen
Sonia Sultana

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=TOE5NHBya1gwaTNxWkJqTDZZY1Z26Zz09&rid=1468&result=merit

01739366233

01716110606

01720560149

01965417613

01724232423

01713909441

01919827534

01724704355

01856003822

01735617461

01920130632

01861396928

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Criteria Rank

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60
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1st Result List (STRP1S [RASTeTH) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

NAKIPUR GOVT. HARICHARAN PILOT MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Student Name

61 MST. MARYAM SULTANA
62 MD. JAHIDUL ISLAM RIYAD
63 | ARPITA PRAMANIK PUJA
64 NAZMUS SAYADAT
65 SORONIKA

MD MAHAFUJUR RAHMAN

(@)
~

MST SADIA TASNIM

(o))
[00]

TANVIR AHMED RUSHID

(o))
Vo)

SABRINA JAHAN ORNA

~
(@]

ﬁ@srﬁanﬁﬂﬁ

MD RAKIBUL HASAN JEHAD

72 ABU TALHA

<o
Page 6 of 10

MD. SHAHANUR ALAM SHAHAN

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 109]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVDUDYUZ5UBV
20128718694103857
GVS3DRBQS9JC
201441611M25486
GV3XPAYSEABE
20148214760102658
GV3XKSTS3BY6
20148718694101426
GVXE53G4BSC2
20128718694100405
GVDT73TTRIFA
20138718639100085
GVI98UMA2KT25
20128718694105458
GVYNYX5Z79UB
20128718694103139
GV28VUJJUKFP
20148718631101644
GVRYRHKP5XPU
20148718687103360
GV7YT76Z3P8D
20128718694102666

GV22C3N5TA4D
20148718694104032

Father & Mother

Sk. Mizanur Rahman
Swapna Parvin

Md. Ishak Al

Mst. Feroza Khatun

Ashaesh Kumar Pramanik
Biparna Bala Saha

Md. Abu Bakkar Siddique
Mst. Nurun Nahar Begum
Dinesh Mondal

Ashi Rani Mondal

Md Mijanur Rahman

Mst Jahanara Khatun

Md Golam Rosul

Mst Rahima Khatun

Md Shirajul Islam

Rafiza Begum

Md Shajahan

Mst Rabya Khatun

Md. Jahangir Alam
Sarmin Sultana

Md Shahinur Rahman
Mst Taniya Parvin

Md. Julfiqur Al Mahade
Urmila Afroze

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=TOE5NHBya1gwaTNxWkJqTDZZY1Z26Zz09&rid=1468&result=merit

Mobile

01758335289

01757563448

01717667958

01718347266

01782842625

01965709261

01915642059

01925606012

01986008521

01714949270

01925386650

01946539505

Criteria

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Rank

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72
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1st Result List (STRP1S [RASTeTH) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

NAKIPUR GOVT. HARICHARAN PILOT MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Student Name

NAMRATA MONDAL

SPANDAN KUMAR MONDAL

MD NASIM REZA

MORIYAM SULTANA

SARMIN SULTANA

& ANKITA DEY

ARIYAN JOY

SHIRMILA AKHTAR (RIFA)

BAPPA KUMAR MONDAL

JANNATUN NUR MOHUA

ARUIT PATTRA

SK MUNTASIR ISLAM ALIF

Page 7 of 10

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 109]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVUS8Z3XVM8M5
20148718663103247
GVITU46TOQEM
20128718694101098
GVCBUARXIDDX
2014414735055433
GVTEVY22BUT2
20148718694104737
GVGNY93JFVHJ
20128718694100819
GVYGVGZX2GZH
20138718694101746
GVAVHTCZT1J7Q
20158718639105033
GVCPS6G5UDUN
20128718694103562
GVBEDT4ZYFCK
20148718611105655
GVK8BYV7T3RV
20138718694103592
GV29S7A99Z6R
20148718694106916

GV7NBB99CDYM
20138718694101103

Father & Mother
Anuj Mondal

Mita Rani Raptan
Tapan Kumar Mondal
Lakshmi Rani Mondal
Md. Sazzadul Alam
Sonia Sultana

Md. Abul Basar
Morzina Parvin

Sk Shazahan

Aysha Khuatun
Kartic Chandra Dey
Angona Rani Dey
G.M Adom Ali

Keya Parvin

Sk Moshiur Rahman
Mitanur Rahman
Brozeswar Kumar Mondal
Rita Rani Mondal
Ahasan Habib Madu
Reshma Khatun Rekha
Kesoblal Pattra

Dipti Rani Pattra

S. K. Sirajul Islam
Minara Pervin

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=TOE5NHBya1gwaTNxWkJqTDZZY1Z26Zz09&rid=1468&result=merit

01913346238

01715442326

01920277487

01720529697

01930694793

01923073846

01925671022

01997066340

01728389379

01794653544

01837424837

01929179114

Criteria

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Rank

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

710



12/17/24, 3:16 PM

85

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

s

£

bo e JEUB

DO@M@k e

Student Name

ATMTOWSHIFUL HUDA

MD. NAHID ISLAM

SHUVOM GHARAMI

NAHIYAN NOOR SHAN

ABDUR RAHMAN

WASHIUL ISLAM TASNIM

SK ABDULLAH AL MAMUN

SADMAN SAM|

SADIA PARVIN

RAKIBUL HOSSAIN SHAJIB

SUMAIYA AKTER RIYA

SHADMAN MAHIN KHAN
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1st Result List (STRP1S [RASTeTH) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

NAKIPUR GOVT. HARICHARAN PILOT MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 109]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVCYRCSPSVXT
20148718694101193
GVDSJ8PCYDV9
20138718694108108
GVSJQHSDBV63
20138718623103657
GVFHHEPQ47MN
20148714747105587
GVI7XMGSSQVF
20148718687105937
GVB46YFH6MTJ
20148718694105526
GVNFY5KCPZV4
20138718247104132
GVNQTFHJUSDY
20138718611104644
GVTKKVTARSVM
20138718694105983
GV9P2P359KZ2
20138718694103388
GVHAABHF7PRB
20128718694104588

GVYNS9ZQT66N
20138726601165886

Father & Mother
AT M Ashraful Huda
Dilruba

Nasir Sarder
Ahamerun Begum
Biswajit Kumar Gharami
Chhanda Rani

S. M Sakir Hossain
Mst Naznin Ara

Al Amin

Resma Aktar

Md. Tayebur Rahman
Asma Khatun

Sk Al Amin Al
Nazmun Nahar Meri
G.M. Belal Hossain
Hosneara Parvin

Md. Sabu Bin Islam
Anzura

Rauf
Shahida

Abdul Karim
Jahanara Begum

Md. Akbar Hossain Khan
Sonia Parvin

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=TOE5NHBya1gwaTNxWkJqTDZZY1Z26Zz09&rid=1468&result=merit

01751749369

01724923477

01725316692

01747333928

01969644420

01911838633

01724263809

01918374371

01941513741

01981285970

01916894802

01750235089

Criteria

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Rank

85

86

87

88

89

90

el

92

93

94

95

96

8/10



12/17/24, 3:16 PM

1st Result List (STRP1S [RASTeTH) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

NAKIPUR GOVT. HARICHARAN PILOT MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 109]

Student Name

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

97 ABRAR ZAMAN MAHIN GV343VRHIY6X
" 20138718694101106
o8 ARIYAN ASHEK ALIF GVPETGQTTZ5R
20148718639104332
~
99 I;ii SEYAM HOSSEN NOYON GVRV3UVEAYT3
20138718694106176
100 SHEIKH SALMAN FARSEE GVKKAYYUXAR
20138718694100956
o ~ GVDGN68H2D77
. 20138714771103615
GVB4SSEMXTSB
102 TAHARIYA TASLIM TIYASHA
20138718623105404
- GVA2EV5YAEET
103 | % | JIBITESH K MONDAL
1 20138718663102991
N GV6EFXCXKTMR
104 [ER| TABIB RAHMAN RAHI
—N 20138718694101086
r ‘ GV5YD294AQ8F
105 RTTIKA BISWAS RAKHI Q
: 20138718694101797
@ GV2F7JCQBATH
106| & | TAMZID ALAM
20138718663107386
GVUAQETTS4BV
107 @ MD SIAM
20138718694111141
= GVVTNREYDX6D
108 f MST JANNATUL FERDOUS MOHUYA
¥ 20138718694101069
Page 9 of 10

Father & Mother
Md. Asaduzzaman
Gulshan Ara Nazneen
M.M. Ashek-E-Elahi
Mst. Nurjahan Pervin
Md Nuruzzaman
Shilpi Khatun

Sk. Mijanur Rahman
Zakia Sultana
Md.Rubel

Mst. Sazida Yasmin
Md Babul Akther
Mst Ferdau Sara Lima
Abani Kumer Mondol
Bijali Rani Gain

Abdul Kader

Rozina Khatun
Ramkrisna Biswas
Dipa Rani Biswas
Mohammad Jahangir Alam
Mst Shelima Siddiqua
Md. Khalilur Rahaman
Mst. Sarmin Nahar

Md Abu Safar
Mst Marium Akter Koly

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=TOE5NHBya1gwaTNxWkJqTDZZY1Z26Zz09&rid=1468&result=merit

01712334080

01715292686

01917805571

01917254003

01737215619

01766746628

01913168830

01744301698

01715268199

01767891212

01959819060

01962692727

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Criteria Rank

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108
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NAKIPUR GOVT. HARICHARAN PILOT MODEL SECONDARY SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 109]

Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Mobile Criteria Rank
' ‘ GVRR9R83Q28]J Md. Sadik Hossen Igbal Mahmud
109 > | TURPA MAHMUD 01925543826 GEN 109
i 20144793324042287 Hosnayara
Page 10 of 10
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